 77  ESB-PEB-2738
PEB-2738
Intel® 45nm Ultra Low Power Menlow-XL proces-
sor and chipset based ECX embedded board with
dual display, Audio, USB and SDIO
CPU Intel®  AtomTM processor Z510P / Z520PT
Chipset Intel® System Controller Hub US15WPT
System Memory One 200-pin SO-DIMM support DDR2 533 up to 2GB

3.5” ESB based on Intel® AtomTM wide temperature 1.3G
processor with LVDS/SDVO, COM, USB and Audio
ORDERING GUIDE
SYSTEM
OPTIONAL
Part No.
B6900262
AB9-3050Z
AB9-3049Z
QTY
    1
    1
    1
Description
IDE cable
SDIO daughter board
VGA daughter board
Intel 45nm Ultra Low
Power Menlow-XL
processor and chipset
SDIO port
KB/MS header
Client USB port IDE port
COM port
HDD Power connector
SDVO & PCIE x 1
connector
LVDS port
Rear I/O
Four USB ports
Line-out and Mic-in
COM port
DC in
GbE
*COM Port (RS232/422/485)
*One RS232/422/485 selectable at rear IO and one internal RS232